
Sıra No T.C.Kimlik Adı Soyadı Üni.Ort.Lis Yer.Puanı Y.Durumu

1 621*****118 SER***** ÖZT***** 91,60 91,60 1.Asıl Yerleşti

2 333*****632 HAS***** TAŞ***** 89,50 89,50 2.Asıl Yerleşti

3 439*****028 NUR***** YIL**** TAŞ*** 89,26 89,26 3.Asıl Yerleşti

4 599*****052 GÖN***** YIL***** 88,33 88,33 4.Asıl Yerleşti

5 348*****848 İHS*****N BOY***** 87,16 87,16 5.Asıl Yerleşti

6 388*****638 AMİ*****HRA SEZ***** 86,70 86,70 6.Asıl Yerleşti

7 185*****458 YAH***** BOŞ***** 83,20 83,20 7.Asıl Yerleşti 

8 303*****586 MUK***** İZC***** 82,50 82,50 8.Asıl Yerleşti 

9 337*****932 TUĞ***** TAŞ***** 82,50 82,50 9.Asıl Yerleşti 

10 463*****130 DAM***** KAR***** 82,03 82,03 10.Asıl Yerleşti 

11 137*****320 RAB***** GÜL*****ER 81,56 81,56 11.Asıl Yerleşti 

12 173*****090 BER***** KAR***** 81,10 81,10 12.Asıl Yerleşti 

13 663*****592 RAM***** CEN***** 81,10 81,10 13.Asıl Yerleşti 

14 197*****046 MEL***** KAR*****R 81,10 81,10 14.Asıl Yerleşti 

15 443*****052 MUS***** GÖÇ***** 80,86 80,86 15.Asıl Yerleşti 

16 161*****636 EMİ***** SEM***** 80,70 80,70 16.Asıl Yerleşti 

17 520*****726 FAT***** DOL***** 80,63 80,63 17.Asıl Yerleşti 

18 182*****244 MEH***** ÇAK***** 80,61 80,61 18.Asıl Yerleşti 

19 262*****916 MER***** YIL***** 80,40 80,40 19.Asıl Yerleşti 

20 153*****552 UĞU*****KAN ARI***** 80,40 80,40 20.Asıl Yerleşti 

21 406*****080 TAL***** KAR*****Z 80,18 80,18 21.Asıl Yerleşti 

22 314*****332 SON***** İPE***** 80,16 80,16 22.Asıl Yerleşti 

23 166*****386 FAT*****L KOÇ*****N 79,93 79,93 23.Asıl Yerleşti 

24 361*****972 EZG***** YAŞ***** 79,70 79,70 24.Asıl Yerleşti 

25 530*****006 NAZ***** CEN***** 79,70 79,70 25.Asıl Yerleşti 

26 256*****478 MUH*** HAK*** SEL***** 79,46 79,46 26.Asıl Yerleşti 

27 120*****548 RUK***** ÇAK***** 79,04 79,04 27.Asıl Yerleşti 

28 186*****804 KEN***** KIZ***** 78,76 78,76 28.Asıl Yerleşti 

29 113*****666 BER***** KIR***** 78,06 78,06 29.Asıl Yerleşti 

30 134*****430 AYK***** AKT***** 78,06 78,06 30.Asıl Yerleşti 

31 391*****882 FAT*****R MUN***** 78,06 78,06 31.Asıl Yerleşti 

32 706*****578 KEN***** BİÇ***** 78,06 78,06 32.Asıl Yerleşti 

33 146*****708 KUB***** KOY***** 77,60 77,60 33.Asıl Yerleşti 

34 456*****678 MUH***** KIL***** 76,90 76,90 34.Asıl Yerleşti 

35 394*****906 AKI***** CEY***** 76,90 76,90 35.Asıl Yerleşti

36 110*****936 GÖK***** KOP***** 76,90 76,90 36.Asıl Yerleşti 

37 218*****948 ENG***** AYD***** 76,56 76,56 37.Asıl Yerleşti 

38 458*****634 DOĞ***** HEK***** 76,43 76,43 38.Asıl Yerleşti 

39 448*****786 SAM***** KAY***** 76,43 76,43 39.Asıl Yerleşti 

40 387*****432 EMR***** AYD***** 76,43 76,43 40.Asıl Yerleşti 

41 631*****504 MUH*** A*** YÜC***** 76,43 76,43 41.Asıl Yerleşti 

42 203*****378 ÜMİ***** ERT***** 76,35 76,35 42.Asıl Yerleşti 

43 312*****362 HAR***** ALA***** 76,31 76,31 43.Asıl Yerleşti 

44 274*****056 MUR***** KIR***** 76,20 76,20 44.Asıl Yerleşti 

45 209*****918 NAB*****İLEK TAŞ***** 76,18 76,18 45.Asıl Yerleşti 

46 620*****982 SAL***** ARA***** 75,96 75,96 46.Asıl Yerleşti 

47 376*****308 MUS*** ALP**** ŞEN***** 75,96 75,96 47.Asıl Yerleşti 

48 101*****470 KAD***** FIR***** 75,96 75,96 48.Asıl Yerleşti 

49 331*****782 ASL***** TAŞ***** 75,96 75,96 49.Asıl Yerleşti 

50 284*****802 İLK*****DİNÇ ŞEN***** 75,73 75,73 50.Asıl Yerleşti 

51 364*****392 ÜMİ*****EREN ATA***** 75,73 75,73 51.Asıl Yerleşti 

52 557*****720 HÜS*** GÖK**** KUR***** 75,73 75,73 52.Asıl Yerleşti 

53 226*****526 BAR***** PEK***** 75,51 75,51 53.Asıl Yerleşti 

54 393*****552 MUR***** ABİ*****LU 75,50 75,50 54.Asıl Yerleşti 

55 127*****346 EGE*****M ERİ***** 75,50 75,50 55.Asıl Yerleşti 

56 289*****018 ZEY***** İNC*****UN 75,50 75,50 56.Asıl Yerleşti 

57 315*****476 SER***** ERK*****ĞLU 75,50 75,50 57.Asıl Yerleşti 

58 187*****074 DEN***** AĞL***** 75,26 75,26 58.Asıl Yerleşti 

59 211*****484 EMR***** ŞAH***** 75,03 75,03 59.Asıl Yerleşti 

60 129*****434 HAL***** SEL***** 74,82 74,82 60.Asıl Yerleşti 

İŞLETME 

TEZSİZ YÜKSEK LİSANS



61 613*****462 EMR***** ELİ***** 74,56 74,56 61.Asıl Yerleşti 

62 354*****134 CAH***** BAL***** 74,56 74,56 62.Asıl Yerleşti 

63 179*****466 İLİ***** YIL***** 74,56 74,56 63.Asıl Yerleşti 

64 249*****890 MEH***** TAŞ***** 74,26 74,26 64.Asıl Yerleşti 

65 473*****420 OGÜ***** KAÇ***** 74,24 74,24 65.Asıl Yerleşti 

66 327*****926 BER***** BİÇ***** 74,10 74,10 66.Asıl Yerleşti 

67 116*****354 OSM***** CIR***** 74,10 74,10 67.Asıl Yerleşti 

68 598*****734 YAH***** ÇİF***** 74,10 74,10 68.Asıl Yerleşti 

69 349*****146 BEY*****H NAS***** 73,86 73,86 69.Asıl Yerleşti

70 107*****836 MUH***MER*** DEM***** 73,86 73,86 70.Asıl Yerleşti 

71 233*****642 BEY***** BAY*****LU 73,63 73,63 71.Asıl Yerleşti 

72 191*****428 MER***** CAN*****L 73,63 73,63 72.Asıl Yerleşti 

73 340*****528 ZEY***** UST***** 73,63 73,63 73.Asıl Yerleşti 

74 321*****236 ZÜL**** ELY*** KIZ***** 73,16 73,16 74.Asıl Yerleşti 

75 694*****896 EMİ***** PEK***** 73,16 73,16 75.Asıl Yerleşti 

76 175*****712 SEN***** TUN***** 73,16 73,16 76.Asıl Yerleşti 

77 166*****316 HAT***** SEZ***** 73,14 73,14 77.Asıl Yerleşti 

78 457*****926 OĞU***** DEĞ*****Cİ 72,93 72,93 78.Asıl Yerleşti 

79 504*****130 İBR *** FUR*** KAP***** 72,70 72,70 79.Asıl Yerleşti 

80 446*****468 ALİ***** AK***** 72,70 72,70 80.Asıl Yerleşti

81 387*****894 CAN***** KİR***** 72,46 72,46 81.Asıl Yerleşti 

82 187*****020 HİL***** KAR***** 72,23 72,23 82.Asıl Yerleşti 

83 377*****514 KAA*****AY YIL***** 72,23 72,23 83.Asıl Yerleşti

84 591*****994 YAK***** BAŞ***** 72,00 72,00 84.Asıl Yerleşti 

85 539*****432 HAS*****İ DEM***** 71,76 71,76 85.Asıl Yerleşti 

86 197*****188 FAZ***** DEM***** AKD*** 71,76 71,76 86.Asıl Yerleşti

87 314*****476 SÜM***** YAL***** 71,76 71,76 87.Asıl Yerleşti 

88 322*****276 ÖZL***** BER***** 71,76 71,76 88.Asıl Yerleşti 

89 231*****958 LEY***** GÜZ*****LAN 71,75 71,75 89.Asıl Yerleşti 

90 507*****654 MUH*** HAM*** YIL***** 71,30 71,30 90.Asıl Yerleşti 

91 242*****338 BUR***** ŞAH***** 71,27 71,27 91.Asıl Yerleşti 

92 117*****948 HAS***** KEN***** 70,36 70,36 92.Asıl Yerleşti 

93 391*****396 DEN***** TAM***** 70,13 70,13 93.Asıl Yerleşti

94 554*****630 REC***** TÜR***** 70,13 70,13 94.Asıl Yerleşti 

95 444*****680 NUR***** YAL***** 70,00 70,00 95.Asıl Yerleşti 

96 411*****992 ABD*****MAN KON***** 69,90 69,90 96.Asıl Yerleşti 

97 236*****718 ZÜL*****İZEL YAŞ***** 69,66 69,66 97.Asıl Yerleşti 

98 132*****854 SUA***** BEK***** 69,66 69,66 98.Asıl Yerleşti 

99 139*****774 ABD*****İM DEM***** 69,43 69,43 99.Asıl Yerleşti 

100 514*****438 AHM***** KOD***** 69,20 69,20 100.Asıl Yerleşti 

101 274*****760 KER***** YAZ***** 68,96 68,96 101.Asıl Yerleşti 

102 112*****884 GÜL***** YAY***** 68,96 68,96 102.Asıl Yerleşti

103 602*****686 FİG***** AKT***** 68,96 68,96 103.Asıl Yerleşti 

104 217*****486 ÇAĞ***** GÜN***** 68,73 68,73 104.Asıl Yerleşti 

105 314*****676 HÜS** EM*** KAY***** 68,73 68,73 105.Asıl Yerleşti 

106 297*****458 FUR***** CAN***** 68,73 68,73 106.Asıl Yerleşti

107 450*****780 GÖN***** ÇEL***** 68,66 68,66 107.Asıl Yerleşti

108 218*****384 EBU***** BAL***** 68,50 68,50 108.Asıl Yerleşti 

109 108*****582 ORH***** UTK***** 68,26 68,26 109.Asıl Yerleşti 

110 182*****564 SEL***** ÖZG***** 68,03 68,03 110.Asıl Yerleşti 

111 460*****210 HAL***** ÖZ***** 67,94 67,94 111.Asıl Yerleşti 

112 264*****714 ONU***** DUM***** 67,80 67,80 112.Asıl Yerleşti 

113 340*****008 TAN***** ESK*****K 67,35 67,35 113.Asıl Yerleşti 

114 230*****598 SEF***** AKS***** 67,33 67,33 114.Asıl Yerleşti 

115 414*****936 BİL***** AVŞ***** 67,33 67,33 115.Asıl Yerleşti 

116 376*****260 MEH***** AÇA***** 67,10 67,10 116.Asıl Yerleşti 

117 312*****932 ERK***** BAL***** 67,10 67,10 117.Asıl Yerleşti 

118 213*****412 TUN***** BEL***** 67,10 67,10 118.Asıl Yerleşti 

119 514*****580 MAZ***** SER*****N 66,86 66,86 119.Asıl Yerleşti 

120 526*****760 BİL***** AYS***** 66,40 66,40 120.Asıl Yerleşti 

121 554*****988 HAS***** KAR***** 66,40 66,40 121.Asıl Yerleşti 

122 181*****452 MEH***** YAN***** 66,40 66,40 122.Asıl Yerleşti

123 287*****624 SAA*****YLÜL DEM***** 66,16 66,16 123.Asıl Yerleşti 



124 265*****726 BUR***** KUN***** 66,16 66,16 124.Asıl Yerleşti 

125 284*****552 BUR***** UZU***** 65,93 65,93 125.Asıl Yerleşti 

126 106*****058 FUR*****LPER TEM***** 65,81 65,81 126.Asıl Yerleşti 

127 550*****084 ASİ***** KAH***** 65,70 65,70 127.Asıl Yerleşti 

128 633*****914 MAH***** ALA***** 65,58 65,58 128.Asıl Yerleşti 

129 555*****188 ALİ*****T ÇAT*****AL 65,45 65,45 129.Asıl Yerleşti

130 182*****762 ADE***** BAY***** 65,23 65,23 130.Asıl Yerleşti 

131 162*****520 HAS***** KAR***** 64,76 64,76 131.Asıl Yerleşti 

132 585*****658 HAS***** ACA*****Ş 64,76 64,76 132.Asıl Yerleşti 

133 404*****556 MUH*** SAL**** ÇEL***** 64,53 64,53 133.Asıl Yerleşti 

134 529*****188 ZEK***** ESİ***** 64,30 64,30 134.Asıl Yerleşti 

135 384*****724 ESE***** ÖZK*****LÜKBAŞI 64,16 64,16 135.Asıl Yerleşti 

136 588*****208 SİN***** BAH***** 64,06 64,06 136.Asıl Yerleşti 

137 176*****456 BAR***** DEN***** 64,06 64,06 137.Asıl Yerleşti 

138 388*****570 MEH*****ERK DEM***** 63,83 63,83 138.Asıl Yerleşti 

139 638*****928 MUR***** PEK***** 63,60 63,60 139.Asıl Yerleşti 

140 403*****556 NAD*****İNEM ÖVÜ***** 63,60 63,60 140.Asıl Yerleşti 

141 405*****142 İSM***** ERO***** 63,53 63,53 141.Asıl Yerleşti 

142 308*****334 VOL***** YIL***** 63,36 63,36 142.Asıl Yerleşti 

143 236*****706 ÖZG***** ATA*****R 63,16 63,16 143.Asıl Yerleşti 

144 630*****898 NUR***** ÖZC***** 63,13 63,13 144.Asıl Yerleşti 

145 444*****768 ALİ*****AÇ BAŞ***** 63,13 63,13 145.Asıl Yerleşti 

146 549*****338 AYB***** KAH**** DOĞ*** 63,13 63,13 146.Asıl Yerleşti 

147 619*****564 SAD*****N AKA***** 62,93 62,93 147.Asıl Yerleşti 

148 275*****340 FER***** UZU***** 62,90 62,90 148.Asıl Yerleşti

149 266*****230 HAK***** TAH***** 62,90 62,90 149.Asıl Yerleşti 

150 556*****750 MAZ***** MED*****U 62,90 62,90 150.Asıl Yerleşti 

151 309*****118 ZİY***** AYD***** 62,66 62,66 151.Asıl Yerleşti 

152 428*****630 KAD***** ÖĞM***** 62,50 62,50 152.Asıl Yerleşti 

153 131*****324 MUH***** KAÇ***** 62,20 62,20 153.Asıl Yerleşti 

154 122*****634 HAC***** DEM***** 61,73 61,73 154.Asıl Yerleşti 

155 388*****026 İBR***** ÇİM***** 61,73 61,73 155.Asıl Yerleşti 

156 637*****512 SEV***** DİL*****LU 61,50 61,50 156.Asıl Yerleşti 

157 184*****358 CEV***** TİR***** 61,33 61,33 157.Asıl Yerleşti 

158 525*****454 MUS***** YUR***** 61,03 61,03 158.Asıl Yerleşti 

159 284*****448 ŞÜK***** YÜC***** 61,03 61,03 159.Asıl Yerleşti 

160 237*****470 ÖKK***** DEM***** 61,03 61,03 160.Asıl Yerleşti 

161 363*****078 AYV***** VAR***** 61,03 61,03 161.Asıl Yerleşti 

162 210*****766 OKA***** ALT***** 60,80 60,80 162.Asıl Yerleşti 

163 220*****096 SEY*****MET KÜÇ*****U 60,80 60,80 163.Asıl Yerleşti 

164 306*****208 KEM***** ÖZT***** 60,80 60,80 164.Asıl Yerleşti 

165 261*****862 ADE***** ALB***** 60,56 60,56 165.Asıl Yerleşti 

166 169*****546 REC***** DUR***** 60,33 60,33 166.Asıl Yerleşti 

167 282*****660 KAS***** DEM***** 60,00 60,00 167.Asıl Yerleşti 

168 100*****580 BAR***** ÇET*****A 59,86 59,86 168.Asıl Yerleşti 

169 259*****220 ÖME*****UK YIL***** 59,40 59,40 169.Asıl Yerleşti 

170 734*****694 VEY***** SÖN***** 59,40 59,40 170.Asıl Yerleşti 

171 529*****110 HAL***** GÜM***** 59,16 59,16 Yerleşemedi

172 223*****380 NİS*****ZE GÜL***** 59,16 59,16 Yerleşemedi

173 276*****332 EGE***** ARS***** 58,93 58,93 Yerleşemedi

174 446*****208 ERC***** SEL***** 58,93 58,93 Yerleşemedi

175 561*****218 KÜB***** SAY***** 58,70 58,70 Yerleşemedi

176 487*****468 MEH***** YIL***** 58,70 58,70 Yerleşemedi

177 273*****872 İBR*** HAK*** KOL***** 58,63 58,63 Yerleşemedi

178 368*****466 KAY***** ÖZB***** 58,46 58,46 Yerleşemedi

179 349*****682 ONU***** AKS***** 58,23 58,23 Yerleşemedi

180 684*****600 İLY***** GÜL***** 58,11 58,11 Yerleşemedi

181 129*****390 SAL*****N KAY***** 58,00 58,00 Yerleşemedi

182 458*****932 ELİ***** DAŞ***** 57,92 57,92 Yerleşemedi

183 154*****634 SEL***** İPE***** 57,82 57,82 Yerleşemedi

184 127*****092 FAT***** ŞİM***** 57,32 57,32 Yerleşemedi

185 139*****854 BER***** BAR***** 57,30 57,30 Yerleşemedi

186 200*****718 BİL***** ERD***** 57,06 57,06 Yerleşemedi



187 218*****998 FIR***** YAV***** 57,06 57,06 Yerleşemedi

188 505*****244 İLK***** YAL*****YA 57,06 57,06 Yerleşemedi

189 379*****792 YAS***** KÜÇ*****U 57,06 57,06 Yerleşemedi

190 157*****692 ZEY***** ÖZT***** 57,06 57,06 Yerleşemedi

191 260*****936 AKI***** GÖK***** 56,83 56,83 Yerleşemedi

192 371*****064 ENG***** YAL***** 56,64 56,64 Yerleşemedi

193 411*****032 ADE***** ERB***** 56,60 56,60 Yerleşemedi

194 722*****432 ÇAĞ***** CUR***** 56,60 56,60 Yerleşemedi

195 343*****948 ENE***** KUR*****Ü 56,60 56,60 Yerleşemedi

196 134*****362 HAL***** SAY***** 55,77 55,77 Yerleşemedi

197 372*****556 FAZ***** BAH*****MİRBAŞ 54,26 54,26 Yerleşemedi

198 289*****046 HAC***** ŞAH***** 53,33 53,33 Yerleşemedi

Sıra No T.C.Kimlik Adı Soyadı Üni.Ort.Lis Yer.Puanı Y.Durumu

1 669*****172 YAV***** KAZ***** 96,03 96,03 1.Asıl Yerleşti

2 232*****414 AYT*****R SEV***** 89,73 89,73 2.Asıl Yerleşti

3 333*****632 HAS***** TAŞ***** 89,50 89,50 3.Asıl Yerleşti

4 145*****304 SEF***** AGA***** 89,26 89,26 4.Asıl Yerleşti

5 172*****630 YUS*****RAK KOC***** 89,03 89,03 5.Asıl Yerleşti

6 599*****052 GÖN***** YIL***** 88,33 88,33 6.Asıl Yerleşti

7 388*****638 AMİ*****HRA SEZ***** 86,70 86,70 7.Asıl Yerleşti 

8 552*****816 BET***** CAN***** 85,53 85,53 8.Asıl Yerleşti 

9 521*****548 RAB***** KUR*****İROĞLU 85,53 85,53 9.Asıl Yerleşti 

10 649*****504 BUS***** KIL*****AN 83,66 83,66 10.Asıl Yerleşti 

11 185*****458 YAH***** BOŞ***** 83,20 83,20 11.Asıl Yerleşti 

12 234*****312 MEH*****AHADIR CEY***** 83,20 83,20 12.Asıl Yerleşti 

13 337*****932 TUĞ***** TAŞ***** 82,50 82,50 13.Asıl Yerleşti 

14 157*****446 SEL***** BEB***** 82,50 82,50 14.Asıl Yerleşti 

15 377*****924 ZEY***** YOL***** 82,03 82,03 15.Asıl Yerleşti 

16 364*****930 HAT***** EZB***** 81,56 81,56 16.Asıl Yerleşti 

17 663*****592 RAM***** CEN***** 81,10 81,10 17.Asıl Yerleşti 

18 443*****052 MUS***** GÖÇ***** 80,86 80,86 18.Asıl Yerleşti 

19 520*****726 FAT***** DOL***** 80,63 80,63 19.Asıl Yerleşti 

20 530*****006 NAZ***** CEN***** 79,70 79,70 20.Asıl Yerleşti 

21 256*****478 MUH*** HAK*** SEL***** 79,46 79,46 21.Asıl Yerleşti 

22 688*****646 BER***** DİN***** 78,76 78,76 22.Asıl Yerleşti 

23 146*****708 KUB***** KOY***** 77,60 77,60 23.Asıl Yerleşti 

24 411*****418 ESR***** ŞİM***** 77,60 77,60 24.Asıl Yerleşti 

25 192*****428 MUS***** GÜZ***** 77,17 77,17 25.Asıl Yerleşti 

26 349*****956 MEH***** SAR***** 76,58 76,58 26.Asıl Yerleşti 

27 458*****634 DOĞ***** HEK***** 76,43 76,43 27.Asıl Yerleşti 

28 387*****432 EMR***** AYD***** 76,43 76,43 28.Asıl Yerleşti 

29 209*****918 NAB*****İLEK TAŞ***** 76,18 76,18 29.Asıl Yerleşti 

30 620*****982 SAL***** ARA***** 75,96 75,96 30.Asıl Yerleşti 

31 173*****928 AYŞ*****ÇE POL***** 75,96 75,96 31.Asıl Yerleşti 

32 331*****782 ASL***** TAŞ***** 75,96 75,96 32.Asıl Yerleşti 

33 364*****392 ÜMİ*****EREN ATA***** 75,73 75,73 33.Asıl Yerleşti 

34 262*****566 KEZ***** ERG***** 75,73 75,73 34.Asıl Yerleşti 

35 478*****312 FER***** ASL***** 75,50 75,50 35.Asıl Yerleşti

36 504*****984 YUR***** DEM*****RAMAN 75,50 75,50 36.Asıl Yerleşti 

37 129*****434 HAL***** SEL***** 74,82 74,82 37.Asıl Yerleşti 

38 179*****466 İLİ***** YIL***** 74,56 74,56 38.Asıl Yerleşti 

39 249*****890 MEH***** TAŞ***** 74,26 74,26 39.Asıl Yerleşti 

40 473*****420 OGÜ***** KAÇ***** 74,24 74,24 40.Asıl Yerleşti 

41 360*****228 ŞEY*****R SAİ***** 74,10 74,10 41.Asıl Yerleşti 

42 327*****926 BER***** BİÇ***** 74,10 74,10 42.Asıl Yerleşti 

43 349*****146 BEY*****H NAS***** 73,86 73,86 43.Asıl Yerleşti 

44 233*****642 BEY***** BAY*****LU 73,63 73,63 44.Asıl Yerleşti 

45 321*****236 ZÜL**** ELY*** KIZ***** 73,16 73,16 45.Asıl Yerleşti 

46 348*****774 EDA***** BOY***** 73,16 73,16 46.Asıl Yerleşti 

47 694*****896 EMİ***** PEK***** 73,16 73,16 47.Asıl Yerleşti 

48 166*****316 HAT***** SEZ***** 73,14 73,14 48.Asıl Yerleşti 

49 457*****926 OĞU***** DEĞ*****Cİ 72,93 72,93 49.Asıl Yerleşti 

SAĞLIK YÖNETİMİ 



50 214*****556 MER***** KAR***** 72,93 72,93 50.Asıl Yerleşti 

51 446*****468 ALİ***** AK***** 72,70 72,70 51.Asıl Yerleşti 

52 187*****020 HİL***** KAR***** 72,23 72,23 52.Asıl Yerleşti 

53 591*****994 YAK***** BAŞ***** 72,00 72,00 53.Asıl Yerleşti 

54 231*****958 LEY***** GÜZ*****LAN 71,75 71,75 54.Asıl Yerleşti 

55 227*****370 ŞİR***** CEY***** 71,30 71,30 55.Asıl Yerleşti 

56 242*****338 BUR***** ŞAH***** 71,27 71,27 56.Asıl Yerleşti 

57 442*****668 MİK***** KAY***** 70,60 70,60 57.Asıl Yerleşti 

58 206*****892 MEH*****MİN POL***** 70,36 70,36 58.Asıl Yerleşti 

59 554*****630 REC***** TÜR***** 70,13 70,13 59.Asıl Yerleşti 

60 334*****588 NUR***** KEN*****ŞAHİN 69,90 69,90 60.Asıl Yerleşti 

61 236*****718 ZÜL*** İZ*** YAŞ***** 69,66 69,66 61.Asıl Yerleşti 

62 132*****854 SUA***** BEK***** 69,66 69,66 62.Asıl Yerleşti 

63 139*****774 ABD*****İM DEM***** 69,43 69,43 63.Asıl Yerleşti 

64 514*****438 AHM***** KOD***** 69,20 69,20 64.Asıl Yerleşti 

65 274*****760 KER***** YAZ***** 68,96 68,96 65.Asıl Yerleşti 

66 602*****686 FİG***** AKT***** 68,96 68,96 66.Asıl Yerleşti 

67 217*****486 ÇAĞ***** GÜN***** 68,73 68,73 67.Asıl Yerleşti 

68 260*****902 SED***** YIL***** 68,73 68,73 68.Asıl Yerleşti 

69 314*****676 HÜS**** EM**** KAY***** 68,73 68,73 69.Asıl Yerleşti

70 297*****458 FUR***** CAN***** 68,73 68,73 70.Asıl Yerleşti 

71 450*****780 GÖN***** ÇEL***** 68,66 68,66 71.Asıl Yerleşti 

72 358*****986 MUS***** CEB***** 68,50 68,50 72.Asıl Yerleşti 

73 126*****430 ERH***** ŞİM***** 67,86 67,86 73.Asıl Yerleşti 

74 123*****226 AHM***** ASL***** 67,80 67,80 74.Asıl Yerleşti 

75 230*****598 SEF***** AKS***** 67,33 67,33 75.Asıl Yerleşti 

76 558*****118 BEY***** AYG***** 67,33 67,33 76.Asıl Yerleşti 

77 376*****260 MEH***** AÇA***** 67,10 67,10 77.Asıl Yerleşti 

78 526*****760 BİL***** AYS***** 66,40 66,40 78.Asıl Yerleşti 

79 554*****988 HAS***** KAR***** 66,40 66,40 79.Asıl Yerleşti 

80 397*****526 UMU***** KAR***** 65,70 65,70 80.Asıl Yerleşti

81 550*****084 ASİ***** KAH***** 65,70 65,70 81.Asıl Yerleşti 

82 702*****398 FAT***** ŞAH***** 65,70 65,70 82.Asıl Yerleşti 

83 529*****188 ZEK***** ESİ***** 64,30 64,30 83.Asıl Yerleşti

84 388*****570 MEH*****ERK DEM***** 63,83 63,83 84.Asıl Yerleşti 

85 308*****334 VOL***** YIL***** 63,36 63,36 85.Asıl Yerleşti 

86 236*****706 ÖZG***** ATA*****R 63,16 63,16 86.Asıl Yerleşti

87 309*****118 ZİY***** AYD***** 62,66 62,66 87.Asıl Yerleşti 

88 428*****630 KAD***** ÖĞM***** 62,50 62,50 88.Asıl Yerleşti 

89 122*****634 HAC***** DEM***** 61,73 61,73 89.Asıl Yerleşti 

90 525*****454 MUS***** YUR***** 61,03 61,03 90.Asıl Yerleşti 

91 425*****262 MER***** KOY***** 61,03 61,03 91.Asıl Yerleşti 

92 284*****448 ŞÜK***** YÜC***** 61,03 61,03 92.Asıl Yerleşti 

93 346*****014 MUS***** YIL*****LU 61,03 61,03 93.Asıl Yerleşti

94 237*****470 ÖKK***** DEM***** 61,03 61,03 94.Asıl Yerleşti 

95 210*****766 OKA***** ALT***** 60,80 60,80 95.Asıl Yerleşti 

96 403*****094 MUS***** CEY***** 60,80 60,80 96.Asıl Yerleşti 

97 163*****526 GAM***** ÖLM***** 60,10 60,10 97.Asıl Yerleşti 

98 282*****660 KAS***** DEM***** 60,00 60,00 98.Asıl Yerleşti 

99 100*****580 BAR***** ÇET*****A 59,86 59,86 99.Asıl Yerleşti 

100 487*****468 MEH***** YIL***** 58,70 58,70 100.Asıl Yerleşti 

101 561*****218 KÜB***** SAY***** 58,70 58,70 101.Asıl Yerleşti 

102 196*****704 MEL***** DEM***** 58,70 58,70 102.Asıl Yerleşti 

103 273*****872 İBE*** HAK*** KOL***** 58,63 58,63 Yerleşemedi

104 458*****932 ELİ***** DAŞ***** 57,92 57,92 Yerleşemedi

105 127*****092 FAT***** ŞİM***** 57,32 57,32 Yerleşemedi

106 139*****854 BER***** BAR***** 57,30 57,30 Yerleşemedi

107 218*****998 FIR***** YAV***** 57,06 57,06 Yerleşemedi

108 157*****692 ZEY***** ÖZT***** 57,06 57,06 Yerleşemedi

109 411*****032 ADE***** ERB***** 56,60 56,60 Yerleşemedi

110 722*****432 ÇAĞ***** CUR***** 56,60 56,60 Yerleşemedi

111 343*****948 ENE***** KUR*****Ü 56,60 56,60 Yerleşemedi

112 134*****362 HAL***** SAY***** 55,77 55,77 Yerleşemedi



113 289*****046 HAC***** ŞAH***** 53,33 53,33 Yerleşemedi

Sıra No T.C.Kimlik Adı Soyadı Üni.Ort.Lis Yer.Puanı Y.Durumu

1 108*****048 HAK***** CİC***** 93,00 93,00 1.Asıl Yerleşti

2 515*****474 KEN***** GÜN***** 92,53 92,53 2.Asıl Yerleşti

3 225*****214 SÜL***** AYG***** 91,13 91,13 3.Asıl Yerleşti

4 276*****712 ŞEN***** EMA***** 90,43 90,43 4.Asıl Yerleşti

5 333*****632 HAS***** TAŞ***** 89,50 89,50 5.Asıl Yerleşti

6 599*****052 GÖN***** YIL***** 88,33 88,33 6.Asıl Yerleşti

7 129*****262 ELİ***** BÜL***** 87,16 87,16 7.Asıl Yerleşti 

8 422*****408 SEL***** MEM***** 87,16 87,16 8.Asıl Yerleşti 

9 599*****306 YEL***** ÇEL***** 86,93 86,93 9.Asıl Yerleşti 

10 388*****638 AMİ*****HRA SEZ***** 86,70 86,70 10.Asıl Yerleşti 

11 186*****490 ALİ***** SIR***** 86,46 86,46 11.Asıl Yerleşti 

12 407*****480 HAY***** AYT***** 85,90 85,90 12.Asıl Yerleşti 

13 128*****290 ZEK***** HAZ*****OĞLU 85,76 85,76 13.Asıl Yerleşti 

14 611*****030 BEK***** ŞİM***** 84,31 84,31 14.Asıl Yerleşti 

15 158*****198 MUA***** GÜV***** 83,66 83,66 15.Asıl Yerleşti 

16 185*****458 YAH***** BOŞ***** 83,20 83,20 16.Asıl Yerleşti 

17 308*****516 MUH***** ÖZK***** 83,20 83,20 17.Asıl Yerleşti 

18 671*****080 ÖZL***** TUN***** 83,05 83,05 18.Asıl Yerleşti 

19 187*****208 HAT***** ŞAH*****K 82,73 82,73 19.Asıl Yerleşti 

20 337*****932 TUĞ***** TAŞ***** 82,50 82,50 20.Asıl Yerleşti 

21 284*****860 MUS***** TEK***** 82,26 82,26 21.Asıl Yerleşti 

22 632*****342 MET***** SAR***** 82,03 82,03 22.Asıl Yerleşti 

23 463*****130 DAM***** KAR***** 82,03 82,03 23.Asıl Yerleşti 

24 186*****960 KEV***** SAY***** 81,56 81,56 24.Asıl Yerleşti 

25 406*****138 SON***** ÜNA***** 81,33 81,33 25.Asıl Yerleşti 

26 663*****592 RAM***** CEN***** 81,10 81,10 26.Asıl Yerleşti 

27 270*****968 BER***** TÜR*****COŞAR 81,10 81,10 27.Asıl Yerleşti 

28 220*****456 BUĞ***** SAY***** 81,10 81,10 28.Asıl Yerleşti 

29 197*****046 MEL***** KAR*****R 81,10 81,10 29.Asıl Yerleşti 

30 143*****728 NES***** ERA***** 80,86 80,86 30.Asıl Yerleşti 

31 148*****736 RUM***** HİM*****LU 80,86 80,86 31.Asıl Yerleşti 

32 443*****052 MUS***** GÖÇ***** 80,86 80,86 32.Asıl Yerleşti 

33 390*****488 TUĞ***** ALT***** 80,86 80,86 33.Asıl Yerleşti 

34 599*****798 EMR***** CAN***** 80,63 80,63 34.Asıl Yerleşti 

35 115*****888 RİD***** YAĞ***** 80,63 80,63 35.Asıl Yerleşti

36 520*****726 FAT***** DOL***** 80,63 80,63 36.Asıl Yerleşti 

37 501*****122 AHM***** AKA***** 80,63 80,63 37.Asıl Yerleşti 

38 489*****992 CUM***** KIR***** 80,56 80,56 38.Asıl Yerleşti 

39 153*****552 UĞU*****KAN ARI***** 80,40 80,40 39.Asıl Yerleşti 

40 314*****332 SON***** İPE***** 80,16 80,16 40.Asıl Yerleşti 

41 201*****862 SAL***** BUL***** 79,93 79,93 41.Asıl Yerleşti 

42 530*****006 NAZ***** CEN***** 79,70 79,70 42.Asıl Yerleşti 

43 382*****460 AYŞ***** KAD***** 79,70 79,70 43.Asıl Yerleşti 

44 259*****626 ŞEV*****HMET SAK***** 79,70 79,70 44.Asıl Yerleşti 

45 393*****314 BER***** UZU***** 79,46 79,46 45.Asıl Yerleşti 

46 256*****478 MUH*** HAK*** SEL***** 79,46 79,46 46.Asıl Yerleşti 

47 508*****616 GÜL***** SAR***** 79,46 79,46 47.Asıl Yerleşti 

48 494*****240 OĞU***** SAK***** 79,23 79,23 48.Asıl Yerleşti 

49 427*****658 KEV***** TAN***** 79,23 79,23 49.Asıl Yerleşti 

50 586*****628 AYD***** YUR*****R 79,00 79,00 50.Asıl Yerleşti 

51 254*****278 ABD*****İR DEM***** 78,30 78,30 51.Asıl Yerleşti 

52 101*****878 EVR***** KAF***** 78,30 78,30 52.Asıl Yerleşti 

53 485*****976 ADE***** KİP***** 78,30 78,30 53.Asıl Yerleşti 

54 353*****478 FAT***** NİY*****U 78,30 78,30 54.Asıl Yerleşti 

55 448*****494 HAM***** KAY***** 78,06 78,06 55.Asıl Yerleşti 

56 452*****046 MET*****AN ÜÇÜ***** 78,06 78,06 56.Asıl Yerleşti 

57 313*****238 ŞEY***** AKA***** 77,91 77,91 57.Asıl Yerleşti 

58 146*****708 KUB***** KOY***** 77,60 77,60 58.Asıl Yerleşti 

59 321*****234 NEB***** SEL*****NGUR 77,36 77,36 59.Asıl Yerleşti 

60 378*****462 MÜZ***** DEM***** 77,36 77,36 60.Asıl Yerleşti 

SİYASET BİLİMİ VE KAMU YÖNETİMİ 



61 135*****578 BİL***** ALB***** 77,13 77,13 61.Asıl Yerleşti 

62 547*****604 REM***** TAŞ***** 77,13 77,13 62.Asıl Yerleşti 

63 483*****184 MED***** KAY***** 76,90 76,90 63.Asıl Yerleşti 

64 110*****936 GÖK***** KOP***** 76,90 76,90 64.Asıl Yerleşti 

65 242*****058 MEL***** MAN*****LMAZ 76,66 76,66 65.Asıl Yerleşti 

66 121*****552 SEY***** YIL***** 76,66 76,66 66.Asıl Yerleşti 

67 458*****634 DOĞ***** HEK***** 76,43 76,43 67.Asıl Yerleşti 

68 448*****786 SAM***** KAY***** 76,43 76,43 68.Asıl Yerleşti 

69 387*****432 EMR***** AYD***** 76,43 76,43 69.Asıl Yerleşti

70 631*****504 MUH*** A**** YÜC***** 76,43 76,43 70.Asıl Yerleşti 

71 312*****362 HAR***** ALA***** 76,31 76,31 71.Asıl Yerleşti 

72 485*****500 İSA***** AKG***** 76,20 76,20 72.Asıl Yerleşti 

73 209*****918 NAB*****İLEK TAŞ***** 76,18 76,18 73.Asıl Yerleşti 

74 620*****982 SAL***** ARA***** 75,96 75,96 74.Asıl Yerleşti 

75 521*****664 AYK***** ELY*****IM 75,96 75,96 75.Asıl Yerleşti 

76 485*****054 MUH**** EBU*** HOŞ***** 75,96 75,96 76.Asıl Yerleşti 

77 331*****782 ASL***** TAŞ***** 75,96 75,96 77.Asıl Yerleşti 

78 285*****566 SED***** ÖNL***** 75,96 75,96 78.Asıl Yerleşti 

79 144*****590 PIN***** GEN*****ÇUOĞLU 75,96 75,96 79.Asıl Yerleşti 

80 364*****392 ÜMİ*****EREN ATA***** 75,73 75,73 80.Asıl Yerleşti

81 113*****888 HAS***** ÖNE***** 75,50 75,50 81.Asıl Yerleşti 

82 187*****074 DEN***** AĞL***** 75,26 75,26 82.Asıl Yerleşti 

83 138*****098 ALP***** YAR***** 75,26 75,26 83.Asıl Yerleşti

84 639*****542 ÖME***** KOÇ***** 75,03 75,03 84.Asıl Yerleşti 

85 108*****344 KAD***** BAL***** 75,03 75,03 85.Asıl Yerleşti 

86 134*****734 CAF***** BAY***** 74,85 74,85 86.Asıl Yerleşti

87 129*****434 HAL***** SEL***** 74,82 74,82 87.Asıl Yerleşti 

88 233*****376 ŞEY***** KAR*****K 74,80 74,80 88.Asıl Yerleşti 

89 147*****718 ADE***** KEN***** 74,80 74,80 89.Asıl Yerleşti 

90 320*****852 GÜL***** YIL***** 74,80 74,80 90.Asıl Yerleşti 

91 354*****134 CAH***** BAL***** 74,56 74,56 91.Asıl Yerleşti 

92 179*****466 İLİ***** YIL***** 74,56 74,56 92.Asıl Yerleşti 

93 553*****292 BÜN***** YIL***** 74,56 74,56 93.Asıl Yerleşti

94 149*****672 HUR***** İSK***** 74,33 74,33 94.Asıl Yerleşti 

95 473*****420 OGÜ***** KAÇ***** 74,24 74,24 95.Asıl Yerleşti 

96 327*****926 BER***** BİÇ***** 74,10 74,10 96.Asıl Yerleşti 

97 246*****076 BAR***** SİY***** 74,10 74,10 97.Asıl Yerleşti 

98 349*****146 BEY*****H NAS***** 73,86 73,86 98.Asıl Yerleşti 

99 165*****514 KER***** ERD***** 73,86 73,86 99.Asıl Yerleşti 

100 233*****642 BEY***** BAY*****LU 73,63 73,63 100.Asıl Yerleşti 

101 209*****284 MAH***** POL***** 73,63 73,63 101.Asıl Yerleşti 

102 191*****428 MER***** CAN*****L 73,63 73,63 102.Asıl Yerleşti

103 186*****722 ÜNS***** SIR***** 73,63 73,63 103.Asıl Yerleşti 

104 381*****966 YAL***** ÇİL***** 73,63 73,63 104.Asıl Yerleşti 

105 182*****384 EMR***** KUŞ***** 73,40 73,40 105.Asıl Yerleşti 

106 571*****774 HÜS***** ÇOŞ***** 73,40 73,40 106.Asıl Yerleşti

107 321*****236 ZÜL*** ELY*** KIZ***** 73,16 73,16 107.Asıl Yerleşti

108 560*****678 GÖK***** ERT***** 73,16 73,16 108.Asıl Yerleşti 

109 175*****712 SEN***** TUN***** 73,16 73,16 109.Asıl Yerleşti 

110 408*****856 SEL*****İROL AYT***** 73,16 73,16 110.Asıl Yerleşti 

111 459*****476 İSM***** CEY***** 73,16 73,16 111.Asıl Yerleşti 

112 166*****316 HAT***** SEZ***** 73,14 73,14 112.Asıl Yerleşti 

113 633*****150 EMİ***** AYD***** 72,93 72,93 113.Asıl Yerleşti 

114 457*****926 OĞU***** DEĞ*****Cİ 72,93 72,93 114.Asıl Yerleşti 

115 453*****826 ALİ***** AKY***** 72,93 72,93 115.Asıl Yerleşti 

116 353*****834 AYŞ***** OYM***** 72,93 72,93 116.Asıl Yerleşti 

117 134*****476 HAT***** ÖZÇ***** 72,75 72,75 117.Asıl Yerleşti 

118 109*****630 GÜN***** AYÇ***** 72,70 72,70 118.Asıl Yerleşti 

119 155*****582 SEV***** ŞEN***** 72,70 72,70 119.Asıl Yerleşti 

120 446*****468 ALİ***** AK***** 72,70 72,70 120.Asıl Yerleşti 

121 287*****046 MEH***** TOR*****İ 72,70 72,70 121.Asıl Yerleşti 

122 111*****564 HAS***** ALB***** 72,58 72,58 122.Asıl Yerleşti

123 303*****640 GAM***** SEV***** 72,46 72,46 123.Asıl Yerleşti 



124 385*****394 ÜZE***** ÇEL***** 72,46 72,46 124.Asıl Yerleşti 

125 187*****020 HİL***** KAR***** 72,23 72,23 125.Asıl Yerleşti 

126 487*****684 YAS***** ŞAH***** 72,10 72,10 126.Asıl Yerleşti 

127 591*****994 YAK***** BAŞ***** 72,00 72,00 127.Asıl Yerleşti 

128 135*****280 ELİ***** POL***** 72,00 72,00 128.Asıl Yerleşti 

129 197*****188 FAZ***** DEM**** AKD*** 71,76 71,76 129.Asıl Yerleşti

130 294*****424 AHM***** AYD***** 71,76 71,76 130.Asıl Yerleşti 

131 231*****958 LEY***** GÜZ*****LAN 71,75 71,75 131.Asıl Yerleşti 

132 432*****236 OKA***** SAR***** 71,53 71,53 132.Asıl Yerleşti 

133 364*****782 SED***** KAB***** 71,30 71,30 133.Asıl Yerleşti 

134 124*****828 NUR***** ŞEN***** 71,30 71,30 134.Asıl Yerleşti 

135 507*****654 MUH*** HAM*** YIL***** 71,30 71,30 135.Asıl Yerleşti 

136 678*****622 BER***** BEK***** 71,30 71,30 136.Asıl Yerleşti 

137 366*****454 DAV***** BAŞ***** 71,30 71,30 137.Asıl Yerleşti 

138 288*****170 AYN***** ÖZC***** 71,30 71,30 138.Asıl Yerleşti 

139 358*****930 FAT***** ÇAK***** 71,06 71,06 139.Asıl Yerleşti 

140 257*****030 MEH***** ÇAK***** 71,06 71,06 140.Asıl Yerleşti 

141 277*****310 DİD***** ÖZY***** 71,06 71,06 141.Asıl Yerleşti 

142 161*****346 HÜS***** DUR***** 71,06 71,06 142.Asıl Yerleşti 

143 285*****424 EMR***** KOÇ***** 70,60 70,60 143.Asıl Yerleşti 

144 182*****560 DER***** DEM***** 70,60 70,60 144.Asıl Yerleşti 

145 418*****710 ÖME***** TOP***** 70,36 70,36 145.Asıl Yerleşti 

146 274*****020 YAS***** ÖZK***** 70,13 70,13 146.Asıl Yerleşti 

147 554*****630 REC***** TÜR***** 70,13 70,13 147.Asıl Yerleşti 

148 440*****598 MUH*** HÜS*** KAN***** 69,90 69,90 148.Asıl Yerleşti

149 394*****196 İSM***** AKK***** 69,90 69,90 149.Asıl Yerleşti 

150 306*****564 HAK***** KAR***** 69,90 69,90 150.Asıl Yerleşti 

151 172*****408 MEH***** BEZ***** 69,69 69,69 151.Asıl Yerleşti 

152 236*****718 ZÜL*****İZEL YAŞ***** 69,66 69,66 152.Asıl Yerleşti 

153 132*****854 SUA***** BEK***** 69,66 69,66 153.Asıl Yerleşti 

154 366*****234 MUS***** TUR***** 69,66 69,66 154.Asıl Yerleşti 

155 610*****946 MUS***** TÜR***** 69,66 69,66 155.Asıl Yerleşti 

156 560*****044 MUS**** SAV*** ALP***** 69,66 69,66 156.Asıl Yerleşti 

157 367*****232 AYŞ***** KAY***** 69,48 69,48 157.Asıl Yerleşti 

158 139*****774 ABD*****İM DEM***** 69,43 69,43 158.Asıl Yerleşti 

159 117*****664 SEF***** İHT*****ĞLU 69,43 69,43 159.Asıl Yerleşti 

160 271*****942 TEV*****ORAY ALD***** 69,43 69,43 160.Asıl Yerleşti 

161 206*****820 ALE***** DEM*****IÇ 69,43 69,43 161.Asıl Yerleşti 

162 155*****010 SUL***** KİL***** 69,43 69,43 162.Asıl Yerleşti 

163 471*****150 YUS***** ŞAF***** 69,43 69,43 163.Asıl Yerleşti 

164 290*****276 TAL***** KEL***** 69,20 69,20 164.Asıl Yerleşti 

165 117*****488 GÖK***** ALT***** 69,20 69,20 165.Asıl Yerleşti 

166 531*****434 KUR***** AK***** 69,20 69,20 166.Asıl Yerleşti 

167 514*****438 AHM***** KOD***** 69,20 69,20 167.Asıl Yerleşti 

168 274*****760 KER***** YAZ***** 68,96 68,96 168.Asıl Yerleşti 

169 428*****628 EMR***** DEP***** 68,96 68,96 169.Asıl Yerleşti 

170 173*****168 AHM***** YIL***** 68,96 68,96 170.Asıl Yerleşti 

171 602*****686 FİG***** AKT***** 68,96 68,96 171.Asıl Yerleşti 

172 217*****486 ÇAĞ***** GÜN***** 68,73 68,73 172.Asıl Yerleşti 

173 314*****676 HÜS*** E*** KAY***** 68,73 68,73 173.Asıl Yerleşti 

174 297*****458 FUR***** CAN***** 68,73 68,73 174.Asıl Yerleşti 

175 450*****780 GÖN***** ÇEL***** 68,66 68,66 175.Asıl Yerleşti 

176 218*****384 EBU***** BAL***** 68,50 68,50 176.Asıl Yerleşti 

177 358*****986 MUS***** CEB***** 68,50 68,50 177.Asıl Yerleşti 

178 455*****140 END***** CEY***** 68,26 68,26 178.Asıl Yerleşti 

179 294*****584 MEH***** GÖK***** 68,20 68,20 179.Asıl Yerleşti 

180 318*****538 MEH*****AHA YAY***** 67,80 67,80 180.Asıl Yerleşti 

181 703*****612 İBR***** ÇOL***** 67,80 67,80 181.Asıl Yerleşti 

182 121*****354 ABD*****İR ÖZK***** 67,56 67,56 182.Asıl Yerleşti 

183 347*****326 AYŞ***** ONA*****UŞ 67,56 67,56 183.Asıl Yerleşti 

184 230*****598 SEF***** AKS***** 67,33 67,33 184.Asıl Yerleşti 

185 350*****622 GİZ***** DAL***** 67,33 67,33 185.Asıl Yerleşti 

186 414*****936 BİL***** AVŞ***** 67,33 67,33 186.Asıl Yerleşti 



187 196*****482 BAY***** TUN***** 67,33 67,33 187.Asıl Yerleşti 

188 486*****078 ADE***** YIL***** 67,33 67,33 188.Asıl Yerleşti 

189 558*****118 BEY***** AYG***** 67,33 67,33 189.Asıl Yerleşti 

190 673*****958 EMR***** ARD***** 67,10 67,10 190.Asıl Yerleşti 

191 376*****260 MEH***** AÇA***** 67,10 67,10 191.Asıl Yerleşti 

192 312*****932 ERK***** BAL***** 67,10 67,10 192.Asıl Yerleşti 

193 506*****806 MUS***** YIL***** 67,10 67,10 193.Asıl Yerleşti 

194 206*****694 ORH***** KES*****Y 67,10 67,10 194.Asıl Yerleşti 

195 446*****354 GAY***** KES*****U 67,00 67,00 195.Asıl Yerleşti 

196 338*****864 SEL***** BAY*****İ 66,94 66,94 196.Asıl Yerleşti 

197 140*****000 ERD***** AKÇ***** 66,86 66,86 197.Asıl Yerleşti 

198 514*****580 MAZ***** SER*****N 66,86 66,86 198.Asıl Yerleşti 

199 526*****760 BİL***** AYS***** 66,40 66,40 199.Asıl Yerleşti 

200 215*****032 RİB***** YOL***** 66,40 66,40 200.Asıl Yerleşti 

201 554*****988 HAS***** KAR***** 66,40 66,40 201.Asıl Yerleşti 

202 302*****346 YAK***** DEĞ*****Cİ 66,40 66,40 202.Asıl Yerleşti 

203 630*****814 ÇİĞ***** ESM***** 66,40 66,40 203.Asıl Yerleşti 

204 265*****726 BUR***** KUN***** 66,16 66,16 204.Asıl Yerleşti 

205 619*****332 FUR***** ARI***** 66,16 66,16 205.Asıl Yerleşti 

206 154*****458 MUS**** ÇAĞ*** NEF***** 65,93 65,93 206.Asıl Yerleşti 

207 406*****994 FAT***** YİG***** 65,93 65,93 207.Asıl Yerleşti 

208 325*****322 ÜSA***** SEZ***** 65,93 65,93 208.Asıl Yerleşti 

209 119*****892 MER***** ÖZK***** 65,93 65,93 209.Asıl Yerleşti 

210 106*****058 FUR*****LPER TEM***** 65,81 65,81 210.Asıl Yerleşti 

211 334*****912 BUĞ***** ÖZT***** 65,70 65,70 211.Asıl Yerleşti 

212 550*****084 ASİ***** KAH***** 65,70 65,70 212.Asıl Yerleşti 

213 702*****398 FAT***** ŞAH***** 65,70 65,70 213.Asıl Yerleşti 

214 435*****562 SÖN***** ALK***** 65,46 65,46 214.Asıl Yerleşti 

215 555*****188 ALİ*****T ÇAT*****AL 65,45 65,45 215.Asıl Yerleşti 

216 384*****980 SON***** KAH***** 65,23 65,23 216.Asıl Yerleşti 

217 172*****056 GÖK***** BAL***** 65,23 65,23 217.Asıl Yerleşti 

218 189*****206 ABD***** GÖÇ***** 65,23 65,23 218.Asıl Yerleşti 

219 205*****298 YUS*****RE DOY***** 65,00 65,00 219.Asıl Yerleşti 

220 626*****048 ABD**** GAZ**** ÇAT*****A 65,00 65,00 220.Asıl Yerleşti 

221 162*****520 HAS***** KAR***** 64,76 64,76 221.Asıl Yerleşti 

222 388*****498 GEL***** AHI***** 64,53 64,53 222.Asıl Yerleşti 

223 503*****552 YUS***** YAB***** 64,30 64,30 223.Asıl Yerleşti 

224 161*****892 YUS*****LAM ARS***** 64,30 64,30 224.Asıl Yerleşti 

225 529*****188 ZEK***** ESİ***** 64,30 64,30 225.Asıl Yerleşti 

226 384*****724 ESE***** ÖZK*****LÜKBAŞI 64,16 64,16 Yerleşemedi

227 517*****252 ÖND***** GÜL***** 64,06 64,06 Yerleşemedi

228 388*****570 MEH*****ERK DEM***** 63,83 63,83 Yerleşemedi

229 547*****714 SUA***** GÜL***** 63,83 63,83 Yerleşemedi

230 317*****196 YAS***** KUN***** 63,83 63,83 Yerleşemedi

231 361*****578 PIN***** İNA*****LP 63,74 63,74 Yerleşemedi

232 283*****260 FER***** KÖP***** 63,60 63,60 Yerleşemedi

233 195*****062 VİL***** AĞB***** 63,41 63,41 Yerleşemedi

234 146*****544 BUR***** ÇEL***** 63,36 63,36 Yerleşemedi

235 308*****334 VOL***** YIL***** 63,36 63,36 Yerleşemedi

236 180*****376 AYD***** GÜL***** 63,26 63,26 Yerleşemedi

237 370*****816 OSM***** YAR***** 63,25 63,25 Yerleşemedi

238 444*****768 ALİ*****AÇ BAŞ***** 63,13 63,13 Yerleşemedi

239 549*****338 AYB***** KAH**** DOĞ*** 63,13 63,13 Yerleşemedi

240 128*****400 ERH*****RAÇ KÖS***** 63,13 63,13 Yerleşemedi

241 628*****406 EMR***** BAL***** 62,90 62,90 Yerleşemedi

242 275*****340 FER***** UZU***** 62,90 62,90 Yerleşemedi

243 266*****230 HAK***** TAH***** 62,90 62,90 Yerleşemedi

244 247*****012 SED***** OCA***** 62,90 62,90 Yerleşemedi

245 263*****082 SER***** SER***** 62,90 62,90 Yerleşemedi

246 361*****852 GÖK***** ÇAN***** 62,66 62,66 Yerleşemedi

247 309*****118 ZİY***** AYD***** 62,66 62,66 Yerleşemedi

248 428*****630 KAD***** ÖĞM***** 62,50 62,50 Yerleşemedi

249 614*****372 MEH***** ATA***** 62,43 62,43 Yerleşemedi



250 104*****950 MEH*****Lİ ÖZY***** 62,20 62,20 Yerleşemedi

251 685*****308 MUS***** ÇEL***** 61,96 61,96 Yerleşemedi

252 452*****002 YEŞ***** GEN***** 61,96 61,96 Yerleşemedi

253 308*****952 MEL***** SOY***** 61,88 61,88 Yerleşemedi

254 113*****556 GÖK***** YIL***** 61,73 61,73 Yerleşemedi

255 122*****634 HAC***** DEM***** 61,73 61,73 Yerleşemedi

256 436*****624 ŞEY***** KÖR***** 61,73 61,73 Yerleşemedi

257 172*****412 ÖZL***** YIL***** 61,55 61,55 Yerleşemedi

258 184*****358 CEV***** TİR***** 61,33 61,33 Yerleşemedi

259 387*****362 AYK***** BAY***** 61,26 61,26 Yerleşemedi

260 593*****884 EMR***** BEK***** 61,26 61,26 Yerleşemedi

261 363*****078 AYV***** VAR***** 61,03 61,03 Yerleşemedi

262 525*****454 MUS***** YUR***** 61,03 61,03 Yerleşemedi

263 237*****470 ÖKK***** DEM***** 61,03 61,03 Yerleşemedi

264 460*****056 RAH***** ÖNE***** 61,03 61,03 Yerleşemedi

265 284*****448 ŞÜK***** YÜC***** 61,03 61,03 Yerleşemedi

266 575*****516 TUB***** CED***** 61,03 61,03 Yerleşemedi

267 250*****532 AYŞ***** CAN***** 61,00 61,00 Yerleşemedi

268 438*****908 AHM***** MEM***** 60,80 60,80 Yerleşemedi

269 306*****208 KEM***** ÖZT***** 60,80 60,80 Yerleşemedi

270 210*****766 OKA***** ALT***** 60,80 60,80 Yerleşemedi

271 441*****712 MEM***** DİR***** 60,59 60,59 Yerleşemedi

272 261*****862 ADE***** ALB***** 60,56 60,56 Yerleşemedi

273 702*****018 ALİ***** KAH***** 60,56 60,56 Yerleşemedi

274 167*****500 MUH***** YIL***** 60,43 60,43 Yerleşemedi

275 195*****238 CEY***** ÖZE***** 60,33 60,33 Yerleşemedi

276 331*****896 FUR***** SAL***** 60,33 60,33 Yerleşemedi

277 692*****604 İLY***** SAR*****LU 60,33 60,33 Yerleşemedi

278 632*****948 FİR***** GEB*****VDAR 60,10 60,10 Yerleşemedi

279 411*****148 TAL***** OĞU*****AN 60,00 60,00 Yerleşemedi

280 100*****580 BAR***** ÇET*****A 59,86 59,86 Yerleşemedi

281 485*****330 RAM**** BAR*** İKİ***** 59,66 59,66 Yerleşemedi

282 250*****132 NUR***** TEM***** 59,54 59,54 Yerleşemedi

283 495*****026 HİK***** ÇOL***** 59,40 59,40 Yerleşemedi

284 120*****364 BÜL***** MEY***** 59,16 59,16 Yerleşemedi

285 278*****688 CEN***** DOĞ***** 59,16 59,16 Yerleşemedi

286 529*****110 HAL***** GÜM***** 59,16 59,16 Yerleşemedi

287 118*****394 SER***** ALT***** 59,16 59,16 Yerleşemedi

288 350*****276 MÜC***** KAR*****I 58,93 58,93 Yerleşemedi

289 586*****342 KAD***** SAY***** 58,91 58,91 Yerleşemedi

290 561*****218 KÜB***** SAY***** 58,70 58,70 Yerleşemedi

291 687*****568 NUR***** UZU*****YONCU 58,70 58,70 Yerleşemedi

292 273*****872 İBR**** HAK*** KOL***** 58,63 58,63 Yerleşemedi

293 286*****396 GÖK***** BİÇ***** 58,62 58,62 Yerleşemedi

294 640*****432 AHM*****FA TÜR***** 58,46 58,46 Yerleşemedi

295 390*****236 BÜL***** SİN*****ĞLU 58,46 58,46 Yerleşemedi

296 228*****972 İLH***** ELİ***** 58,46 58,46 Yerleşemedi

297 368*****466 KAY***** ÖZB***** 58,46 58,46 Yerleşemedi

298 404*****920 SER***** TÜR***** 58,46 58,46 Yerleşemedi

299 122*****014 CEM*****İN GÜR***** 58,23 58,23 Yerleşemedi

300 288*****018 SER***** YAP***** 58,23 58,23 Yerleşemedi

301 684*****600 İLY***** GÜL***** 58,11 58,11 Yerleşemedi

302 129*****390 SAL*****N KAY***** 58,00 58,00 Yerleşemedi

303 663*****284 SAV***** MEM***** 58,00 58,00 Yerleşemedi

304 458*****932 ELİ***** DAŞ***** 57,92 57,92 Yerleşemedi

305 104*****310 HAL*****RAHİM ÇAB***** 57,76 57,76 Yerleşemedi

306 170*****938 MEH***** ÇET***** 57,76 57,76 Yerleşemedi

307 512*****432 MUS***** KAR***** 57,76 57,76 Yerleşemedi

308 450*****128 ŞER***** AYA***** 57,70 57,70 Yerleşemedi

309 142*****416 FAT***** ZEN***** 57,48 57,48 Yerleşemedi

310 127*****092 FAT***** ŞİM***** 57,32 57,32 Yerleşemedi

311 139*****854 BER***** BAR***** 57,30 57,30 Yerleşemedi

312 183*****600 HAK***** GED***** 57,30 57,30 Yerleşemedi



313 470*****184 YUN***** TİL***** 57,30 57,30 Yerleşemedi

314 218*****998 FIR***** YAV***** 57,06 57,06 Yerleşemedi

315 379*****792 YAS***** KÜÇ*****U 57,06 57,06 Yerleşemedi

316 157*****692 ZEY***** ÖZT***** 57,06 57,06 Yerleşemedi

317 677*****314 GÜR***** GÜN***** 56,83 56,83 Yerleşemedi

318 411*****032 ADE***** ERB***** 56,60 56,60 Yerleşemedi

319 722*****432 ÇAĞ***** CUR***** 56,60 56,60 Yerleşemedi

320 343*****948 ENE***** KUR*****Ü 56,60 56,60 Yerleşemedi

321 263*****198 ÖZG***** KOŞ***** 56,60 56,60 Yerleşemedi

322 117*****892 ZÜL*****EKAİ TAL***** 56,60 56,60 Yerleşemedi

323 244*****678 EMİ***** YIL***** 56,58 56,58 Yerleşemedi

324 523*****002 EMR***** SÖN***** 56,13 56,13 Yerleşemedi

325 134*****362 HAL***** SAY***** 55,77 55,77 Yerleşemedi

326 323*****666 VEY***** ÇEV***** 55,66 55,66 Yerleşemedi

327 676*****616 HAK***** DEM***** 55,20 55,20 Yerleşemedi

328 507*****690 ÖME***** YAŞ***** 55,08 55,08 Yerleşemedi

329 476*****346 AHM***** DİL***** 54,62 54,62 Yerleşemedi

330 372*****556 FAZ***** BAH*****MİRBAŞ 54,26 54,26 Yerleşemedi

331 103*****536 BAY***** ASL***** 53,33 53,33 Yerleşemedi

332 144*****758 BEL***** ŞAH***** 53,33 53,33 Yerleşemedi

333 289*****046 HAC***** ŞAH***** 53,33 53,33 Yerleşemedi

334 123*****660 ŞİN***** ÇAL***** 53,33 53,33 Yerleşemedi

335 347*****838 YAK***** ER***** 53,33 53,33 Yerleşemedi


